
                                      U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                              
        
                                      SVC U14 GIANT SLALOM                              
        
                                    NAT RACE CODE No. N1350                             
        MOUNT SNOW TRAINING CENTER                                      JANUARY 13, 2019
        MOUNT SNOW                                                      EASTERN DIVISION
        --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
        
                               G I A N T   S L A L O M     M E N                        
                                        OFFICIAL RESULTS                                
        
        JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA
        
        TD               Brookes, Sonny       (USA)   COURSE                  SOUTH BOWL
        REFEREE          Kusumi, Kazunaga     (USA)   START                       1060 M
        CHIEF OF RACE    Conn, Wayne          (USA)   FINISH                       877 M
                                                      VERTICAL DROP                183 M
                                                      
                                                      HOMOLOG.Nr.            U1110/11/16
        
        
                         1st RUN                          2nd RUN
        COURSE SETTER                                     
        FORERUNNERS  -A-                              -A- 
                     -B-                              -B- 
                     -C-                              -C- 
                     -D-                              -D- 
                     -E-                              -E- 
        
        GATES/DIR CHANGES   30/(29)                          30/(29)
        START TIME       10:00                            13:00
        WEATHER: SUNNY                SNOW: MACHINE GROOMED       TEMP. S:  0 C F:  0 C
        -----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY  -34.22    -----------------------
                                                                                  F=1010
         PL BIB  NAT     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
             Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS
        
          1 121  6565149 Okie, Knight             SMS/05   42.56   43.83 1:26.39    0.00
          2 115  6471601 Johnson, Cameron         SMS/05   43.75   44.79 1:28.54   25.14
          3 149  6472763 Gutchess, Bode           SMS/06   44.69   44.60 1:29.29   33.90
          4 103  6452382 Huber, Alexander         SMS/05   44.69   44.83 1:29.52   36.59
          5 120  6527783 GREGORY, TRIPP          BOC /05   44.53   45.60 1:30.13   43.72
          6 119  6489780 Culver, Bronson          SMS/06   45.43   45.46 1:30.89   52.61
          7 130  6455433 Baron, Simon             SMS/05   44.89   46.21 1:31.10   55.07
          8 122  6470294 Delaurentis, Cody       mtsc/05   44.81   47.22 1:32.03   65.94
          9 138  6582298 McCann, Finn             MSA/06   46.64   46.23 1:32.87   75.76
         10 136  6789978 Harding, Henry           MSA/05   46.79   47.54 1:34.33   92.83
         11 153  6468045 Maneggia, Andrew P      SWSC/06   47.95   47.14 1:35.09  101.71
         12 166  6701510 thurber, riley          mtsc/05   47.90   47.25 1:35.15  102.41
         13 160  6656527 Lewis, Andrew            MSA/06   48.45   48.58 1:37.03  124.39
         14 142  6519511 Tsai, Michael K         SWSC/06   48.44   48.68 1:37.12  125.45
         15 132  6571097 Kurzer, Robby            MSA/05   48.28   49.44 1:37.72  132.46
        
        
        13-01-19 / MOUNT SNOW               LIST:                      N1350     GM8 / 1
        --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
        DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                         TAG HEUER CP 540 TIMING



                                      U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                              
        
                                      SVC U14 GIANT SLALOM                              
        
                                    NAT RACE CODE No. N1350                             
        MOUNT SNOW TRAINING CENTER                                      JANUARY 13, 2019
        MOUNT SNOW                                                      EASTERN DIVISION
        --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
        
         PL BIB  NAT     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
             Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS
        
         16 102  6642289 Leonard, Oliver          MSA/06   48.52   49.34 1:37.86  134.10
         17 127  6723731 Gargiulo, Nicholas J    SWSC/05   48.22   49.95 1:38.17  137.72
         18 141  6526006 Moses, Tijsen           SWSC/05   49.01   49.32 1:38.33  139.59
         19 164  6502305 LENT, IAN               BOC /05   49.94   48.83 1:38.77  144.74
         20 113  6558598 Richards, Benjamin       SMS/05   47.67   51.48 1:39.15  149.18
         21 151  6596623 Gagliardi, Tyler        mtsc/06   50.07   50.15 1:40.22  161.69
         22 110  6582762 Massoni, Max             MSA/05   49.32   51.25 1:40.57  165.78
         23 144  6551973 Simpson, Davis          mtsc/05   49.72   51.33 1:41.05  171.39
         24 106  6656512 Lewis, Peter             MSA/06   50.07   51.75 1:41.82  180.39
         25 155  6522724 Dahrouge, Jac           SWSC/06   53.63   48.80 1:42.43  187.53
         26 161  6588251 Weinreich, Harry J      SWSC/06   52.06   50.83 1:42.89  192.90
         27 157  6667500 Tejpaul, Max             MSA/06   51.19   51.86 1:43.05  194.77
         28 137  6660829 Sweetland, Benjamin      MSA/06   50.29   54.14 1:44.43  210.91
         29 128  6465381 Morin, Benjamin         SWSC/05   51.95   53.09 1:45.04  218.04
         30 104  6445621 Fralley, Tyler          SWSC/05   51.31   54.12 1:45.43  222.60
         31 126  6762040 Elworth, James F        SWSC/06   52.05   53.60 1:45.65  225.17
         32 152  6549305 Aravides, Nicholas      SWSC/06   53.13   54.00 1:47.13  242.47
         33 117  6496271 HARRIS, MILLER          BOC /05   52.50   54.85 1:47.35  245.05
         34 107  6675698 Morin, Luke              SMS/06   52.59   55.01 1:47.60  247.97
         35 129  6647273 Kim, Spencer S          SWSC/06   54.48   53.32 1:47.80  250.31
         36 169  6655773 tenenbaum, liam         mtsc/06   54.88   53.03 1:47.91  251.59
            123  6673522 McKillop, Callum        SWSC/05   54.03   53.88 1:47.91  251.59
         38 135  6648709 Alfageme, Santiago S    SWSC/05   53.29   54.98 1:48.27  255.80
         39 158  6798805 Psichopaidas, Nicholas  SWSC/06   54.88   54.51 1:49.39  268.90
         40 162  6551274 Hughes, Micha           mtsc/05   56.91   55.22 1:52.13  300.93
         41 134  6795331 Mazzatta, Matthew       SWSC/05   54.51   57.63 1:52.14  301.05
         42 112  6784731 Ziegler, Benny          mtsc/05   55.73   58.99 1:54.72  331.21
         43 165  6655056 Pfeil, Henry            SWSC/06   59.65   55.46 1:55.11  335.77
         44 114  6884011 barchenko, arthur       mtsc/06   57.34 1:00.20 1:57.54  364.18
         45 143  6627651 Ferragu, Charles        SWSC/06 1:00.28   58.37 1:58.65  377.16
         46 156  6914265 porter, braden          mtsc/06 1:00.09 1:04.34 2:04.43  444.73
         47 154  6494526 Barry, Reid M           SWSC/06 1:02.57 1:02.76 2:05.33  455.25
         48 101  6899201 BLACKWELL, Robert       MSTC/05 1:00.65 1:05.14 2:05.79  460.63
         49 125  6575992 Popescu, Raphael        SWSC/06 1:07.57 1:08.29 2:15.86  578.36
        
        NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN
        
        DID NOT START 1st RUN
        
        
        
        
        
        13-01-19 / MOUNT SNOW               LIST:                      N1350     GM8 / 2
        --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
        DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                         TAG HEUER CP 540 TIMING



                                      U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                              
        
                                      SVC U14 GIANT SLALOM                              
        
                                    NAT RACE CODE No. N1350                             
        MOUNT SNOW TRAINING CENTER                                      JANUARY 13, 2019
        MOUNT SNOW                                                      EASTERN DIVISION
        --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
        
         PL BIB  NAT     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
             Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS
        
        DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
            148  6528413 Fairhurst, William T    SWSC/05
            133  6882070 Hekking, Landon V       SWSC/05
        
        DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
            145  6498403 Firestone, John          SMS/06   Gate    0
        
        NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN
        
        DID NOT START 2nd RUN
        
        DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
            168  6528141 Clarke, Aidan C         SWSC/05
            163  6640579 spielman, cooper        mtsc/06
            147  6585473 Boniviento, Matteo       SMS/06
            146  6575499 Duarte, Will            SWSC/06
            170  6561320 Parent, Steven           MSA/05
            131  6892637 STRAUS, DANIEL          BOC /06
            109  6659152 Cesaratto, Drew         SWSC/06
            108  6590161 Shalam, Nathaniel       SWSC/06
        
        DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
            167  6826891 Ybarra, Tom             mtsc/06   Gate    0
        
                                                        TECHNICAL DELEGATE
        
                                                        Brookes, Sonny       (USA)
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        13-01-19 / MOUNT SNOW               LIST:                      N1350     GM8 / 3
        --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
        DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                         TAG HEUER CP 540 TIMING



                                      U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                              
        
                                      SVC U14 GIANT SLALOM                              
        
                                    NAT RACE CODE No. N1350                             
        MOUNT SNOW TRAINING CENTER                                      JANUARY 13, 2019
        MOUNT SNOW                                                      EASTERN DIVISION
        --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                               G I A N T   S L A L O M     M E N                        
                                    NAT PENALTY CALCULATION                             
        
         THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:
        
          RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      NAT   BEST 5      RACE
         RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS
        
             1    121  6565149  Okie, Knight                   0.00
             2    115  6471601  Johnson, Cameron               0.00
             3    149  6472763  Gutchess, Bode                 0.00
             4    103  6452382  Huber, Alexander               0.00
             5    120  6527783  GREGORY, TRIPP                 0.00
             6    119  6489780  Culver, Bronson                0.00     0.00     52.61
             7    130  6455433  Baron, Simon                   0.00     0.00     55.07
             8    122  6470294  Delaurentis, Cody              0.00     0.00     65.94
             9    138  6582298  McCann, Finn                   0.00     0.00     75.76
            10    136  6789978  Harding, Henry                 0.00     0.00     92.83
        
         THE BEST 5 AT START:
        
            48    101  6899201  BLACKWELL, Robert              0.00
            16    102  6642289  Leonard, Oliver                0.00
             4    103  6452382  Huber, Alexander               0.00
            30    104  6445621  Fralley, Tyler                 0.00
            24    106  6656512  Lewis, Peter                   0.00
        
        TOTALS                                              --------
        (B)  NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                     0.00  --------
        (A)  NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                   0.00   --------
        (C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           342.21
        
        CALCULATED PENALTY    0.00 +   0.00 - 342.21 : 10  =                    -34.221
                              (A)      (B)      (C)
        
        ROUNDED                                                                 -34.22
        
        PENALTY APPLIED:                                                        -34.22
        
                                             _______________________
                                             Brookes, Sonny       (USA)
        
        13-01-19 / MOUNT SNOW               LIST:                      N1350     GM9 / 1
        --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
        DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                         TAG HEUER CP 540 TIMING


